

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.3642 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	10.04.2026	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner states that the memo of proof of service is being filed today.</p> <p>List on 01.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NJS, J</p> <p>LSP</p>	